
Date (Saturdays) Location Cost Contact
Edith Lau

509-416-7810

Tiffany Mason

Brian Talbot
509-831-9704

brian@sonriseorchards.com
Edith Lau

509-416-7810

Gregg Dillingham
425-221-5886

Edith Lau
509-416-7810

Lily Deng/Matthew Gray

Danielle Craigen

206-427-8528

president @chesschampions.org

For all regular (non-State) tournaments:
Second box is 14 to 7 days prior to tournament.
Third box is Late <7 days prior to tournament.

Tournament registration closes at noon on the Thursday prior to tournament.

Tournament

Hanford High
Tournament

(K-8)

Hanford High School

450 Hanford St.

11/18/23
$14
$21
$28

12/09/23
$14
$21
$28

01/20/24
$14
$21
$28

02/03/24
$14
$21
$28

02/17/24
$14
$21
$35

03/02/24
$14
$21
$28

03/23/24
$14

$21
$28

May 4, 2024

Delafield
Tournament

(K-12)

Richland Rook
Round Up XXI

(K-12)

Liberty
Christian

Tournamnet
(K-12)

Queen's
Elements
(K-12)

King's Gambit
(K-12)

Bishop Battle
Star (K-12)

Reynolds Middle School

Pasco, WA, 99301

Lewis and Clark

415 Jadwin

Liberty Christian

2200 Williams Blvd.

Ochoa Middle School

Pasco, WA, 99301

Calvary Christian

10611 W. Clearwater Ave.

Kennewick, WA 99352

Chiawana High School

8125 W. Argent

Pasco, WA, 99301

9507 Burns Road

1801 E. Sheppard St.

ELau@psd1.org

ELau@psd1.org

spaminovski@gmail.com

ELau@psd1.org

Matthew.Gray@rsd.edu

Richland, WA

Richland, WA 99354

Richland, WA 99354

Tiffany.Mason@rsd.edu

Lily.Deng@students.rsd.edu

Washington State
Elementary Chess

Championship
(includes K-8)

(K-6, In order to
participate you must
have received a 3.0

or higher at a
tournament during

2023-2024)

3 Rivers Convention Center

7016 Grandridge Blvd.

$45

$60
$75

$75 

 until 1/31/24

 (2/1-3/14/24)

(3/15-3/31/24)

(4/1-5/2/24 or
until the registraion
fills, whichever one

occurs first)
Kennewick


