Date (Saturdays)	Tournament	Location	Cost	Contact
11/18/23	Delafield Tournament (K-12)	Reynolds Middle School	\$14	Edith Lau
		9507 Burns Road	\$21	509-416-7810
		Pasco, WA, 99301	\$28	ELau@psd1.org
12/09/23	Richland Rook Round Up XXI (K-12)	Lewis and Clark	\$14	Tiffany Mason
		415 Jadwin	\$21	
		Richland, WA	\$28	Tiffany.Mason@rsd.edu
01/20/24	Liberty Christian Tournamnet (K-12)	Liberty Christian	\$14	Brian Talbot
		2200 Williams Blvd.	\$21	509-831-9704
		Richland, WA 99354	\$28	brian@sonriseorchards.com
02/03/24	Queen's Elements (K-12)	Ochoa Middle School	\$14	Edith Lau
		1801 E. Sheppard St.	\$21	509-416-7810
		Pasco, WA, 99301	\$28	ELau@psd1.org
02/17/24	King's Gambit (K-12)	Calvary Christian	\$14	Gregg Dillingham
		10611 W. Clearwater Ave.	\$21	425-221-5886
		Kennewick, WA 99352	\$35	spaminovski@gmail.com
03/02/24	Bishop Battle Star (K-12)	Chiawana High School	\$14	Edith Lau
		8125 W. Argent	\$21	509-416-7810
		Pasco, WA, 99301	\$28	ELau@psd1.org
03/23/24	Hanford High Tournament (K-8)	Hanford High School	\$14	Lily Deng/Matthew Gray
		450 Hanford St.	\$21	Lily.Deng@students.rsd.edu
		Richland, WA 99354	\$28	Matthew.Gray@rsd.edu
May 4, 2024	Washington State Elementary Chess Championship (includes K-8) (K-6, In order to participate you must have received a 3.0 or higher at a tournament during 2023-2024)	3 Rivers Convention Center	<b>\$45</b> until 1/31/24	Danielle Craigen
		7016 Grandridge Blvd.	\$60 (2/1-3/14/24) \$75 (3/15-3/31/24)	206-427-8528
		Kennewick	\$75 (4/1-5/2/24 or until the registraion fills, whichever one occurs first)	president @chesschampions.org
For all regular (non-State) tournaments:				

For all regular (non-State) tournaments:

Second box is 14 to 7 days prior to tournament.

Third box is Late <7 days prior to tournament.

Tournament registration closes at noon on the Thursday prior to tournament.